Public Information

PINAL FIRE

AZ-TNF-000452

May 22, 2017
2,841 acres .
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Total Acres Growth Acres

20 20
May 15 72 52
May 16 125 53
May 17 239 114
May 18 | 717 478
May 19 1075 358
May 20 1416 341
May 21 2327 911
May 22 2841 514
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